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January:  Wednesday, January 8, 2025
February: Thursday, February 13, 2025
SWCD Annual Meeting-6:00 pm- Wednesday, February 19, 2024
Snow date for Annual Meeting-Thursday, February 20, 2024
March:  Wednesday, March 12, 2025
April:  Wednesday, April 9, 2025
May:  Wednesday, May 14, 2025
June:  Wednesday, June 11, 2025
July:  Wednesday, July 16, 2025
August:  Wednesday, August 13, 2025
September:  Wednesday, September 10, 2025

October:  Wednesday, October 8, 2025
November:  Wednesday, November 12, 2025
December:  Wednesday, December 10, 2025
Monthly board meetings will be held at 6:30 pm in the Lucille Sadler Room of the Morgan County Administration Building, located at 180 S. Main Street, Martinsville, IN 46151. Please check our website and Facebook page for any changes to this schedule

*Those meetings that are marked with an asterisk will be held in the
 rear portion of the Sadler Room.
Join our mailing list for up-to-date meeting and event information at www.MorganCountySWCD.org
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